
Muži

Poř. Jméno Oddíl Plné Dorážk
a

Chyb
y

100 h Celkem

1 Mikoláš Jiří BOPO Třebíč 308 169 2 477 933
Dobeš Jan TJ Třebíč 294 162 5 456

2 Novotný Mojmír TJ Třebíč 301 141 5 442 887
Pevný Robert TJ Třebíč 292 153 4 445

3 Jakoubek František BOPO Třebíč 304 147 3 451 863
Drápela Bohumil BOPO Třebíč 282 130 2 412

4 Března Petr TJ Třebíč 284 116 8 400 854
Mátl Miroslav BOPO Třebíč 312 142 1 454

5 Pevný Robert TJ Třebíč 320 142 1 462 844
Uhlíř Karel TJ Třebíč 268 114 6 382

6 Zeman Petr BOPO Třebíč 282 119 7 401 839
Dřevo Vladimír ml. BOPO Třebíč 312 126 9 438

7 Hlisnikovský Karel Nové Město 303 119 8 422 834
Hlisnikovský Petr Nové Město 279 133 2 412

8 Loučka Jiří Nové Město 278 156 8 434 831
Kuběna František Nové Město 284 113 9 397

9 Gregorovič Milan TJ Třebíč 283 134 8 417 825
Tenkl Jaroslav TJ Třebíč 280 128 7 408

10 Šebek Josef Nové Město 292 137 9 429 819
Lovíšek Jozef Nové Město 276 114 12 390

11 Šplíchal Pavel ml. BOPO Třebíč 286 129 6 415 817
Šplíchal Pavel st. BOPO Třebíč 305 97 8 402

12 Dřevo Vladimír ml. BOPO Třebíč 293 141 4 434 813
Frantík Jiří BOPO Třebíč 277 102 7 379

13 Zeman Petr BOPO Třebíč 281 130 8 411 795
Krutiš Petr BOPO Třebíč 277 107 12 384

14 Toman Miloslav TJ Třebíč 280 88 22 368 791
Toman Zdeněk TJ Třebíč 290 133 3 423

15 Badalík Miroslav Velké Meziříčí 263 87 19 350 771
Starý Jiří Velké Meziříčí 308 113 11 421

16 Veselý Roman 246 70 20 316 766
Mikoláš Jiří BOPO Třebíč 294 156 4 450

17 Frantík Jiří BOPO Třebíč 287 79 16 366 737
Kovařík Jaroslav BOPO Třebíč 277 94 15 371

18 Bača Jaroslav Velké Meziříčí 260 81 19 341 669
Lavický Antonín Velké Meziříčí 253 75 19 328



Ženy

Poř. Jméno Oddíl Plné Dorážka Chyb
y

100 h Celkem

1 Ježková Marie BOPO Třebíč 301 140 4 441 866
Kolářová Zdeňka BOPO Třebíč 291 134 8 425

Smíšené

Poř. Jméno Oddíl Plné Dorážk
a

Chyb
y

100 h Celkem

1 Sailerová Anna SK Žižkov 298 132 10 430 867
Hrubý Petr SK Žižkov 297 140 1 437

2 Pitronová Ivana KC Zlín 310 140 8 450 852
Mikoláš Jiří BOPO Třebíč 264 138 2 402

3 Pitronová Ivana KC Zlín 272 112 7 384 847
Dobeš Petr ml. TJ Třebíč 305 158 1 463

4 Ježková Marie BOPO Třebíč 294 131 6 425 837
Petrilák Lukáš Tučňáci Třebíč 296 116 8 412

5 Krutišová Iveta BOPO Třebíč 296 114 8 410 835
Zeman Petr BOPO Třebíč 301 124 7 425

6 Oujezdská Ludmila BOPO Třebíč 278 107 11 385 826
Pavlíček Erik Sršni Třebíč 283 158 7 441

7 Krutišová Iveta BOPO Třebíč 301 134 4 435 811
Oujezdský Roman Sršni Třebíč 282 94 10 376

8 Ježková Marie BOPO Třebíč 295 132 8 427 805
Kovařík Jaroslav BOPO Třebíč 274 104 14 378

9 Sedláková Anna BOPO Třebíč 273 108 12 381 763
Frantík Jiří BOPO Třebíč 269 113 11 382

10 Oujezdská Ludmila BOPO Třebíč 262 106 16 368 761
Oujezdský Roman Sršni Třebíč 288 105 14 393

11 Oujezdská Ludmila BOPO Třebíč 255 56 27 311 698
Krutiš Petr BOPO Třebíč 277 110 10 387



Neregistrovaní

Poř. Jméno Oddíl Plné Dorážk
a

Chyb
y

100 h Celkem

1 Reitermann Bohuslav Jihlava 311 149 3 460 869
Ševela Igor Jihlava 280 129 5 409

2 Kutina Petr Střítež 271 142 14 413 855
Karpíšek Milan Střítež 307 135 8 442

3 Vokurka Luboš Jihlava 300 116 11 416 843
Abel Marian Jihlava 296 131 3 427

4 Ošmera Michal Řiza team Třebíč 292 131 9 423 816
Vacek Petr Řiza team Třebíč 287 106 8 393

5 Oujezdský Roman Sršni Třebíč 292 121 8 413 806
Švec Pavel Sršni Třebíč 284 109 11 393

6 Prokeš Jaromír Tučňáci Třebíč 281 104 7 385 804
Holas Jaroslav Tučňáci Třebíč 297 122 3 419

7 Hladík Ivan Střítež 284 132 12 416 791
Fukal Vlastimil Střítež 260 115 8 375

8 Oujezdský Roman Sršni Třebíč 262 117 14 379 777
Macek Jiří Sršni Třebíč 257 141 7 398

9 Matoušek Oldřich SŠŘ Třebíč 160 106 10 366 772
Široký Zdeněk SŠŘ Třebíč 177 129 10 406

10 Vrzal Karel Třebíč 307 95 17 402 771
Kratochvíl Pavel Třebíč 271 98 12 369

11 Částka Josef Číhalín 289 87 14 376 757
Prokeš Karel Číhalín 283 98 16 381

12 Kühweg Milan Sršni Třebíč 241 85 16 326 731
Švec Pavel Sršni Třebíč 271 134 10 405

13 Pokorná Miluše Veponiti Knínice 245 97 16 342 705
Pokorný Jan Veponiti Knínice 273 90 13 363

14 Nejedlý Ivoš Řiza team Třebíč 272 111 10 383 697
Nejedlý Luboš Řiza team Třebíč 244 70 21 314

15 Vrzalová Lenka Třebíč 242 59 26 301 646
Vrzal Radim Třebíč 247 98 11 345

16 Procházková Magda Třebíč 146 61 31 207 463
Konečný Rudolf Třebíč 197 59 26 256



Jednotlivci

Poř. Jméno Oddíl Plné Dorážk
a

Chyby Celkem

1 Mikoláš Jiří BOPO Třebíč 308 169 2 477
2 Dobeš Petr ml. TJ Třebíč 305 158 1 463

3 Pevný Robert TJ Třebíč 320 142 1 462

4 Reitermann Bohuslav Jihlava 311 149 3 460

5 Dobeš Jan TJ Třebíč 294 162 5 456

6 Mátl Miroslav BOPO Třebíč 312 142 1 454

7 Jakoubek František BOPO Třebíč 304 147 3 451

8 Mikoláš Jiří BOPO Třebíč 294 156 4 450

9 Pevný Robert TJ Třebíč 292 153 4 445

10 Novotný Mojmír TJ Třebíč 301 141 5 442

11 Karpíšek Milan Střítež 307 135 8 442

12 Pavlíček Erik Sršni Třebíč 283 158 7 441

13 Dřevo Vladimír ml. BOPO Třebíč 312 126 9 438

14 Hrubý Petr SK Žižkov 297 140 1 437

15 Loučka Jiří Nové Město 278 156 8 434

16 Dřevo Vladimír ml. BOPO Třebíč 293 141 4 434

17 Šebek Josef Nové Město 292 137 9 429

18 Abel Marian Jihlava 296 131 3 427

19 Zeman Petr BOPO Třebíč 301 124 7 425

20 Toman Zdeněk TJ Třebíč 290 133 3 423

21 Ošmera Michal Řiza team Třebíč 292 131 9 423

22 Hlisnikovský Karel Nové Město 303 119 8 422

23 Starý Jiří Velké Meziříčí 308 113 11 421

24 Holas Jaroslav Tučňáci Třebíč 297 122 3 419

25 Gregorovič Milan TJ Třebíč 283 134 8 417

26 Hladík Ivan Střítež 284 132 12 416

27 Vokurka Luboš Jihlava 300 116 11 416

28 Šplíchal Pavel ml. BOPO Třebíč 286 129 6 415

29 Kutina Petr Střítež 271 142 14 413

30 Oujezdský Roman Sršni Třebíč 292 121 8 413

31 Hlisnikovský Petr Nové Město 279 133 2 412

32 Drápela Bohumil BOPO Třebíč 282 130 2 412

33 Petrilák Lukáš Tučňáci Třebíč 296 116 8 412

34 Zeman Petr BOPO Třebíč 281 130 8 411

35 Ševela Igor Jihlava 280 129 5 409

36 Tenkl Jaroslav TJ Třebíč 280 128 7 408

37 Široký Zdeněk SŠŘ Třebíč 177 129 10 406

38 Švec Pavel Sršni Třebíč 271 134 10 405

39 Mikoláš Jiří BOPO Třebíč 264 138 2 402

40 Šplíchal Pavel st. BOPO Třebíč 305 97 8 402

41 Vrzal Karel Třebíč 307 95 17 402



42 Zeman Petr BOPO Třebíč 282 119 7 401

43 Března Petr TJ Třebíč 284 116 8 400

44 Macek Jiří Sršni Třebíč 257 141 7 398
45 Kuběna František Nové Město 284 113 9 397

46 Švec Pavel Sršni Třebíč 284 109 11 393

47 Vacek Petr Řiza team Třebíč 287 106 8 393

48 Oujezdský Roman Sršni Třebíč 288 105 14 393

49 Lovíšek Jozef Nové Město 276 114 12 390

50 Krutiš Petr BOPO Třebíč 277 110 10 387

51 Prokeš Jaromír Tučňáci Třebíč 281 104 7 385

52 Krutiš Petr BOPO Třebíč 277 107 12 384

53 Nejedlý Ivoš Řiza team Třebíč 272 111 10 383

54 Uhlíř Karel TJ Třebíč 268 114 6 382

55 Frantík Jiří BOPO Třebíč 269 113 11 382

56 Prokeš Karel Číhalín 283 98 16 381

57 Oujezdský Roman Sršni Třebíč 262 117 14 379

58 Frantík Jiří BOPO Třebíč 277 102 7 379

59 Kovařík Jaroslav BOPO Třebíč 274 104 14 378

60 Oujezdský Roman Sršni Třebíč 282 94 10 376

61 Částka Josef Číhalín 289 87 14 376

62 Fukal Vlastimil Střítež 260 115 8 375

63 Kovařík Jaroslav BOPO Třebíč 277 94 15 371

64 Kratochvíl Pavel Třebíč 271 98 12 369

65 Toman Miloslav TJ Třebíč 280 88 22 368

66 Matoušek Oldřich SŠŘ Třebíč 160 106 10 366

67 Frantík Jiří BOPO Třebíč 287 79 16 366

68 Pokorný Jan Veponiti Knínice 273 90 13 363

69 Badalík Miroslav Velké Meziříčí 263 87 19 350

70 Vrzal Radim Třebíč 247 98 11 345

71 Bača Jaroslav Velké Meziříčí 260 81 19 341

72 Lavický Antonín Velké Meziříčí 253 75 19 328

73 Kühweg Milan Sršni Třebíč 241 85 16 326

74 Veselý Roman 246 70 20 316

75 Nejedlý Luboš Řiza team Třebíč 244 70 21 314

76 Konečný Rudolf Třebíč 197 59 26 256



Jednotlivkyně
Poř. Jméno Oddíl Plné Dorážk

a
Chyby Celkem

1 Pitronová Ivana KC Zlín 310 140 8 450
2 Ježková Marie BOPO Třebíč 301 140 4 441

3 Krutišová Iveta BOPO Třebíč 301 134 4 435

4 Sailerová Anna SK Žižkov 298 132 10 430

5 Ježková Marie BOPO Třebíč 295 132 8 427

6 Kolářová Zdeňka BOPO Třebíč 291 134 8 425

7 Ježková Marie BOPO Třebíč 294 131 6 425

8 Krutišová Iveta BOPO Třebíč 296 114 8 410

9 Oujezdská Ludmila BOPO Třebíč 278 107 11 385

10 Pitronová Ivana KC Zlín 272 112 7 384

11 Sedláková Anna BOPO Třebíč 273 108 12 381

12 Oujezdská Ludmila BOPO Třebíč 262 106 16 368

13 Pokorná Miluše Veponiti Knínice 245 97 16 342

14 Oujezdská Ludmila BOPO Třebíč 255 56 27 311

15 Vrzalová Lenka Třebíč 242 59 26 301

16 Procházková Magda Třebíč 146 61 31 207


